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27
25
21
32
24
37
54
40
44
17
35
23
47
29
33
14
45
30
20
48
18

Tristart
Name
VAILA PEARCE
HARRISON BOSWORTH
OLLIE STARR
EDWARD BLACKMORE
RIVER BOOTHBY
HENRY GRAINGER
HENRY LEONARD
HEIDI EYERS
MATILDA HARPER
SAMUEL GALE
BETTY HAYNES-PLATT
REED STRINGFELLOW
MAISIE BARTLETT

Tristarl
Name
MILES OAKES
JOSH LEADBETTER
CHARLOTTE LONG
LORCAN LAMONT
CLARK POWER
ROSE O'DOWD
ETHAN BATTERSBY
MAX WHITBY
ALEXANDER WATSON
DANIEL GODDARD
HENRY RAITT
EVELYN WADE
LOUIS THOMPSON
SCOTT ANDREWS
ALEXANDER RICHARDSON
JACK GALE
ASTRID ARRICHIELLO
GRACIE DAWSON
LARS FOTHERGILL
ALFIE SMITH
DYLAN MORRIS

Club

LEICESTER FOREST CC/CHARNWOOD AC

LINCOLN TRI
NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB

STAFFORD TRIATHLON CLUB
BELVOIR TRI CLUB

MATLOCK CYCLING CLUB/AC/SWIMMING CLUB

BELVOIR TRI CLUB

LEICESTER TRI CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB

Club
LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
ILKESTON CYCLE CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
4LIFE TRI
NORTH CHESHIRE CLARION
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB

TELFORD TRIATHLON CLUB
LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
LINCOLN TRI

LINCOLN TRI

Gender
F
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Cat
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART
TRISTART

Cat
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTARL
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1

Time
00:06:39
00:07:32
00:07:47
00:07:52
00:07:54
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:04
00:08:23
00:08:28
00:08:29
00:09:46

Time
00:14:40
00:14:57
00:15:00
00:15:02
00:15:04
00:15:46
00:15:52
00:15:53
00:15:58
00:15:59
00:16:08
00:16:17
00:16:23
00:16:32
00:16:51
00:17:08
00:17:14
00:17:29
00:17:35
00:17:40
00:17:50

Runl
00:01:28
00:01:35
00:01:42
00:01:37
00:01:50
00:01:40
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:50
00:01:50
00:01:52
00:01:59
00:01:56

Runl
00:04:59
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:43
00:04:22
00:04:57
00:04:50
00:04:41
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:00
00:05:15
00:04:36
00:04:52
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:02
00:05:53
00:05:13
00:05:39

T1
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:36
00:00:42
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:00:37
00:00:35
00:00:35
00:00:45
00:00:40

T1
00:04:59
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:43
00:04:22
00:04:57
00:04:50
00:04:41
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:00
00:05:15
00:04:36
00:04:52
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:02
00:05:53
00:05:13
00:05:39

Bike
00:03:23
00:03:58
00:04:12
00:03:59
00:03:49
00:03:53
00:04:01
00:03:42
00:04:07
00:04:22
00:04:41
00:04:00
00:05:35

Bike
00:07:04
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:07:33
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:07:38
00:08:32
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:04
00:08:26
00:08:04
00:09:18
00:09:17
00:09:02
00:09:17
00:09:29
00:09:00
00:09:35
00:09:13

T2
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:52
00:00:33
00:00:27
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:40
00:00:33

T2
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:47
00:00:29
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:31

Run2
00:00:51
00:00:54
00:00:49
00:00:46
00:01:04
00:01:14
00:01:00
00:01:15
00:00:59
00:01:05
00:00:49
00:01:03
00:01:00

Run2
00:01:37
00:01:29
00:01:29
00:01:43
00:01:35
00:01:40
00:01:35
00:01:39
00:01:37
00:01:41
00:01:46
00:01:43
00:01:51
00:01:33
00:01:34
00:01:51
00:01:39
00:01:50
00:01:44
00:01:55
00:01:49
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52
36

28
22
38
42
43
59
46
34
55
49

57
67
66
65
39
41
73
61
70
63
31
69
71
50
72
62
60
75
76
56
68
64

THOMAS GALLOWAY
SETH BOWMAN
QUINN STRINGFELLOW
ARTHUR CALTON-WATSON
ARTHUR NORTH
ISLA SPENCER
JESSICA GRAHAM
ELEANOR BROWN
LOUIS HUGHES
EVAN WRIGHT
LILY RAITT
MAX SPENCER LOVESEY
ESME O'BRIEN

Tristar2
Name
NOAH SPENCER LOVESEY
JOE CRIPPS
JACK ASTILL
JUDE ADAMS
JACOB O'DOWD
TOM WHITBY
JACK LANGLANDS
DARCEY WILEMAN
FYFE EWING
ISLA STARR
HENRY ALLEN
FLORENCE PARKINSON
JOSH MACSWINEY
HUGO FLIKWEERT
WILF D'CRUZ
JACK WATSON
JACOB HUGHES
EFFIE BOWMAN
SOPHIE TOWNS
BEN POPE
ZACHARY THOMPSON
COOPER SHARP

LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB

HALESOWEN TRI
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB

KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB

Club
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB

4LIFE TRI
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
WREAKE AND SOAR VALLEY
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
KENILWORTH JUNIORS TRI
NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB
LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB
TELFORD TRIATHLON CLUB
LEICESTER TRI CLUB
PACTRAC (PETERBOROUGH AREA COMBINED)
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB

LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB
DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
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TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1
TRISTAR1

Cat
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2
TRISTAR2

00:17:54
00:17:55
00:18:01
00:18:17
00:18:25
00:18:28
00:19:10
00:20:09
00:20:20
00:20:26
00:20:36
00:20:57
00:21:02

Time
00:18:29
00:18:53
00:19:02
00:19:08
00:19:10
00:20:24
00:20:50
00:21:08
00:21:17
00:21:18
00:21:20
00:22:17
00:22:29
00:22:41
00:22:50
00:23:05
00:23:11
00:23:52
00:24:20
00:25:20
00:26:11
00:32:41

00:05:35
00:05:30
00:05:24
00:05:34
00:05:58
00:05:26
00:06:10
00:06:00
00:05:42
00:06:13
00:06:11
00:05:41
00:06:05

Runl
00:05:57
00:05:47
00:06:09
00:05:49
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:25
00:06:21
00:06:46
00:07:01
00:07:00
00:07:23
00:07:22
00:07:05
00:06:46
00:08:57
00:07:43
00:07:39
00:08:02
00:08:15
00:07:41
00:09:14

00:05:35
00:05:30
00:05:24
00:05:34
00:05:58
00:05:26
00:06:10
00:06:00
00:05:42
00:06:13
00:06:11
00:05:41
00:06:05

Tl
00:00:27
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:33
00:00:27
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:38
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:37
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:41
00:00:34

00:09:18
00:09:27
00:09:31
00:09:44
00:09:23
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:11:13
00:11:26
00:11:06
00:11:15
00:12:21
00:11:07

Bike
00:09:25
00:10:16
00:09:36
00:10:08
00:09:43
00:10:55
00:10:56
00:11:28
00:11:08
00:10:50
00:10:49
00:11:14
00:11:19
00:11:55
00:12:15
00:10:00
00:11:13
00:11:52
00:11:58
00:13:05
00:14:12
00:18:30

00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:34
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:30
00:00:38
00:00:33
00:00:51

T2
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:35
00:00:31
00:00:35
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:31

00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:57
00:01:59
00:01:56
00:02:03
00:01:45
00:01:55
00:01:57
00:01:57
00:01:42
00:02:20

Run2
00:02:14
00:02:04
00:02:26
00:02:12
00:02:24
00:02:27
00:02:27
00:02:14
00:02:24
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:38
00:02:49
00:02:29
00:02:39
00:03:04
00:03:00
00:03:13
00:03:11
00:02:53
00:03:03
00:03:50
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88
58
53
79
89
7
80
81
83
11
85
51
74
19
84
78

No.

90
86
91
26
87
82

Tristar3
Name
GREGORY READ
TOM POPE
JONATHAN BROWN
ASHER HODSON
HENRY SPEED
JERRY MORRIS
JESSICA GILDER
JASPER NEAL
JACOB COLLINS
KATHERINE GRAINGER
LEO SWEENEY
ESME SHIPMAN
LOLA PLATT
ELIZABETH FOTHERGILL
NEEL KRISHNAN BERMUDEZ
NICOLE WRIGHT

Youths
Name

CALEB COPE

WILL SWEENEY
EDWARD MARKWICK

LUAN POWER
JOEL TIDMARSH
RUBY COLLINS

Club
NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB
LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB
HALESOWEN TRI
CORBY AND DISTRICT TRIATHLON CLUB
WREAKE AND SOAR VALLEY
LINCSQUAD
NUNEATON TRIATHLON CLUB
KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB
CORBY AND DISTRICT TRIATHLON CLUB
STAFFORD TRIATHLON CLUB

LEICESTER TRI CLUB

LEICESTER TRI CLUB
LINCOLN TRI

Club
NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB

LEICESTER TRI CLUB

CORBY AND DISTRICT TRIATHLON CLUB

Gender
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Gender
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Cat
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3
TRISTAR3

Cat
YOUTHS
YOUTHS
YOUTHS
YOUTHS
YOUTHS
YOUTHS

Time
00:24:29
00:25:03
00:25:29
00:25:52
00:26:23
00:27:08
00:27:12
00:28:02
00:28:15
00:28:22
00:28:39
00:30:29
00:30:36
00:31:45
00:32:03
00:32:39

Time
00:29:41
00:31:14
00:33:56
00:34:06
00:38:12
00:40:32

Runl
00:07:27
00:07:52
00:08:01
00:07:59
00:07:21
00:08:17
00:08:36
00:08:29
00:08:47
00:08:40
00:08:27
00:09:30
00:09:52
00:10:32
00:08:52
00:10:07

Runl
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:09:09
00:09:06
00:09:40
00:12:02

T1
00:00:30
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:41
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:44
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:35
00:00:29
00:00:32
00:00:32

T1
00:00:22
00:00:29
00:00:33
00:00:26
00:00:32
00:00:31

Bike
00:12:52
00:13:25
00:13:14
00:13:48
00:14:41
00:14:46
00:14:14
00:15:05
00:14:39
00:15:29
00:16:03
00:16:17
00:16:08
00:15:52
00:18:30
00:17:15

Bike
00:15:17
00:16:25
00:17:20
00:18:28
00:21:18
00:19:36

T2
00:00:30
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:41
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:35
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:29
00:00:33
00:00:30

T2
00:00:28
00:00:36
00:00:44
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:32

Run2
00:03:07
00:02:54
00:03:15
00:03:12
00:02:56
00:03:08
00:03:19
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:18
00:03:13
00:03:42
00:03:34
00:04:21
00:03:35
00:04:13

Run2
00:05:27
00:05:37
00:06:07
00:05:34
00:06:09
00:07:50



