		Tristart									
Pos	No.	Name	Club	Gender	Cat	Time	Run1	T1	Bike	T2	Run2
1	2	VAILA PEARCE	LEICESTER FOREST CC/CHARNWOOD AC	F	TRISTART	00:06:39	00:01:28	00:00:29	00:03:23	00:00:26	00:00:51
2	1	HARRISON BOSWORTH	LINCOLN TRI	0	TRISTART	00:07:32	00:01:35	00:00:34	00:03:58	00:00:28	00:00:54
3	10	OLLIE STARR	NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTART	00:07:47	00:01:42	00:00:32	00:04:12	00:00:30	00:00:49
4	7	EDWARD BLACKMORE		0	TRISTART	00:07:52	00:01:37	00:00:35	00:03:59	00:00:52	00:00:46
5	16	RIVER BOOTHBY		0	TRISTART	00:07:54	00:01:50	00:00:36	00:03:49	00:00:33	00:01:04
6	9	HENRY GRAINGER	STAFFORD TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTART	00:07:58	00:01:40	00:00:42	00:03:53	00:00:27	00:01:14
7	4	HENRY LEONARD	BELVOIR TRI CLUB	0	TRISTART	00:88:00	00:01:49	00:00:34	00:04:01	00:00:34	00:01:00
8	8	HEIDI EYERS	MATLOCK CYCLING CLUB/AC/SWIMMING CLUB	F	TRISTART	00:08:01	00:01:50	00:00:33	00:03:42	00:00:39	00:01:15
9	12	MATILDA HARPER	BELVOIR TRI CLUB	F	TRISTART	00:08:04	00:01:50	00:00:37	00:04:07	00:00:30	00:00:59
10	13	SAMUEL GALE		0	TRISTART	00:08:23	00:01:50	00:00:35	00:04:22	00:00:30	00:01:05
11	6	BETTY HAYNES-PLATT	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	F	TRISTART	00:08:28	00:01:52	00:00:35	00:04:41	00:00:29	00:00:49
12	3	REED STRINGFELLOW	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTART	00:08:29	00:01:59	00:00:45	00:04:00	00:00:40	00:01:03
13	15	MAISIE BARTLETT		F	TRISTART	00:09:46	00:01:56	00:00:40	00:05:35	00:00:33	00:01:00
		Tristar1									
Pos	No.	Name	Club	Gender	Cat	Time	Run1	T1	Bike	T2	Run2
1	27	MILES OAKES	LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:14:40	00:04:59	00:04:59	00:07:04	00:00:29	00:01:37
2	25	JOSH LEADBETTER	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:14:57	00:04:31	00:04:31	00:07:58	00:00:26	00:01:29
3	21	CHARLOTTE LONG	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:15:00	00:04:33	00:04:33	00:07:59	00:00:26	00:01:29
4	32	LORCÁN LAMONT	ILKESTON CYCLE CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:15:02	00:04:43	00:04:43	00:07:33	00:00:30	00:01:43
5	24	CLARK POWER	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:15:04	00:04:22	00:04:22	00:08:13	00:00:24	00:01:35
6	37	ROSE O'DOWD	4LIFE TRI	F	TRISTAR1	00:15:46	00:04:57	00:04:57	00:08:14	00:00:26	00:01:40
7	54	ETHAN BATTERSBY	NORTH CHESHIRE CLARION	0	TRISTAR1	00:15:52	00:04:50	00:04:50	00:07:38	00:00:47	00:01:35
8	40	MAX WHITBY	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:15:53	00:04:41	00:04:41	00:08:32	00:00:29	00:01:39
9	44	ALEXANDER WATSON	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:15:58	00:05:05	00:05:05	00:08:15	00:00:28	00:01:37
10	17	DANIEL GODDARD	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:15:59	00:05:07	00:05:07	00:08:15	00:00:25	00:01:41
11	35	HENRY RAITT	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:16:08	00:05:10	00:05:10	00:08:04	00:00:30	00:01:46
12	23	EVELYN WADE	NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:16:17	00:05:00	00:05:00	00:08:26	00:00:30	00:01:43
13	47	LOUIS THOMPSON	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:16:23	00:05:15	00:05:15	00:08:04	00:00:32	00:01:51
14	29	SCOTT ANDREWS		0	TRISTAR1	00:16:32	00:04:36	00:04:36	00:09:18	00:00:30	00:01:33
15	33	ALEXANDER RICHARDSON	TELFORD TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:16:51	00:04:52	00:04:52	00:09:17	00:00:27	00:01:34
16	14	JACK GALE	LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:17:08	00:05:17	00:05:17	00:09:02	00:00:28	00:01:51
17	45	ASTRID ARRICHIELLO	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:17:14	00:05:17	00:05:17	00:09:17	00:00:26	00:01:39
18	30	GRACIE DAWSON	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:17:29	00:05:02	00:05:02	00:09:29	00:00:31	00:01:50
19	20	LARS FOTHERGILL	LINCOLN TRI	0	TRISTAR1	00:17:35	00:05:53	00:05:53	00:09:00	00:00:26	00:01:44
20	48	ALFIE SMITH		0	TRISTAR1	00:17:40	00:05:13	00:05:13	00:09:35	00:00:26	00:01:55
21	18	DYLAN MORRIS	LINCOLN TRI	0	TRISTAR1	00:17:50	00:05:39	00:05:39	00:09:13	00:00:31	00:01:49

22	52	THOMAS GALLOWAY	LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:17:54	00:05:35	00:05:35	00:09:18	00:00:28	00:01:53
23	36	SETH BOWMAN	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:17:55	00:05:30	00:05:30	00:09:27	00:00:31	00:01:53
24	5	QUINN STRINGFELLOW	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:18:01	00:05:24	00:05:24	00:09:31	00:00:31	00:01:53
25	28	ARTHUR CALTON-WATSON	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:18:17	00:05:34	00:05:34	00:09:44	00:00:26	00:01:57
26	22	ARTHUR NORTH	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:18:25	00:05:58	00:05:58	00:09:23	00:00:31	00:01:59
27	38	ISLA SPENCER	NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:18:28	00:05:26	00:05:26	00:09:46	00:00:34	00:01:56
28	42	JESSICA GRAHAM		F	TRISTAR1	00:19:10	00:06:10	00:06:10	00:09:48	00:00:34	00:02:03
29	43	ELEANOR BROWN	HALESOWEN TRI	F	TRISTAR1	00:20:09	00:06:00	00:06:00	00:11:13	00:00:31	00:01:45
30	59	LOUIS HUGHES	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:20:20	00:05:42	00:05:42	00:11:26	00:00:36	00:01:55
31	46	EVAN WRIGHT		0	TRISTAR1	00:20:26	00:06:13	00:06:13	00:11:06	00:00:30	00:01:57
32	34	LILY RAITT	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:20:36	00:06:11	00:06:11	00:11:15	00:00:38	00:01:57
33	55	MAX SPENCER LOVESEY	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR1	00:20:57	00:05:41	00:05:41	00:12:21	00:00:33	00:01:42
34	49	ESMÉ O'BRIEN	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR1	00:21:02	00:06:05	00:06:05	00:11:07	00:00:51	00:02:20
		Tristar2									
Pos		Name	Club	Gender	Cat	Time	Run1	T1	Bike	T2	Run2
1	57	NOAH SPENCER LOVESEY	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:18:29	00:05:57	00:00:27	00:09:25	00:00:24	00:02:14
2	67	JOE CRIPPS	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:18:53	00:05:47	00:00:23	00:10:16	00:00:21	00:02:04
3	66	JACK ASTILL	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:19:02	00:06:09	00:00:26	00:09:36	00:00:23	00:02:26
4	65	JUDE ADAMS		0	TRISTAR2	00:19:08	00:05:49	00:00:33	00:10:08	00:00:25	00:02:12
5	39	JACOB O'DOWD	4LIFE TRI	0	TRISTAR2	00:19:10	00:06:06	00:00:27	00:09:43	00:00:28	00:02:24
6	41	TOM WHITBY	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:20:24	00:06:06	00:00:30	00:10:55	00:00:25	00:02:27
7	73	JACK LANGLANDS	WREAKE AND SOAR VALLEY	0	TRISTAR2	00:20:50	00:06:25	00:00:31	00:10:56	00:00:30	00:02:27
8	61	DARCEY WILEMAN	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	F	TRISTAR2	00:21:08	00:06:21	00:00:36	00:11:28	00:00:28	00:02:14
9	70	FYFE EWING	KENILWORTH JUNIORS TRI	0	TRISTAR2	00:21:17	00:06:46	00:00:29	00:11:08	00:00:29	00:02:24
10	63	ISLA STARR	NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR2	00:21:18	00:07:01	00:00:29	00:10:50	00:00:26	00:02:29
11	31	HENRY ALLEN	LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:21:20	00:07:00	00:00:29	00:10:49	00:00:29	00:02:30
12	69	FLORENCE PARKINSON	TELFORD TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR2	00:22:17	00:07:23	00:00:32	00:11:14	00:00:26	00:02:38
13	71	JOSH MACSWINEY	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:22:29	00:07:22	00:00:31	00:11:19	00:00:27	00:02:49
14	50	HUGO FLIKWEERT	PACTRAC (PETERBOROUGH AREA COMBINED)	0	TRISTAR2	00:22:41	00:07:05	00:00:38	00:11:55	00:00:31	00:02:29
15	72	WILF D'CRUZ	GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS	0	TRISTAR2	00:22:50	00:06:46	00:00:35	00:12:15	00:00:33	00:02:39
16	62	JACK WATSON	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:23:05	00:08:57	00:00:32	00:10:00	00:00:31	00:03:04
17	60	JACOB HUGHES	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:23:11	00:07:43	00:00:37	00:11:13	00:00:35	00:03:00
18	75	EFFIE BOWMAN	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR2	00:23:52	00:07:39	00:00:35	00:11:52	00:00:31	00:03:13
19	76	SOPHIE TOWNS		F	TRISTAR2	00:24:20	00:08:02	00:00:32	00:11:58	00:00:35	00:03:11
20	56	BEN POPE	LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:25:20	00:08:15	00:00:35	00:13:05	00:00:30	00:02:53
21	68	ZACHARY THOMPSON	DERBY TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:26:11	00:07:41	00:00:41	00:14:12	00:00:32	00:03:03
22	64	COOPER SHARP	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR2	00:32:41	00:09:14	00:00:34	00:18:30	00:00:31	00:03:50

		Tristar3									
Pos	No.	Name	Club	Gender	Cat	Time	Run1	T1	Bike	T2	Run2
1	88	GREGORY READ	NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR3	00:24:29	00:07:27	00:00:30	00:12:52	00:00:30	00:03:0
2	58	TOM POPE	LONG EATON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR3	00:25:03	00:07:52	00:00:27	00:13:25	00:00:24	00:02:54
3	53	JONATHAN BROWN	HALESOWEN TRI	0	TRISTAR3	00:25:29	00:08:01	00:00:27	00:13:14	00:00:29	00:03:15
4	79	ASHER HODSON	CORBY AND DISTRICT TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR3	00:25:52	00:07:59	00:00:26	00:13:48	00:00:26	00:03:12
5	89	HENRY SPEED	WREAKE AND SOAR VALLEY	0	TRISTAR3	00:26:23	00:07:21	00:00:41	00:14:41	00:00:41	00:02:5
6	77	JERRY MORRIS	LINCSQUAD	0	TRISTAR3	00:27:08	00:08:17	00:00:31	00:14:46	00:00:24	00:03:08
7	80	JESSICA GILDER	NUNEATON TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR3	00:27:12	00:08:36	00:00:32	00:14:14	00:00:29	00:03:19
8	81	JASPER NEAL	KETTON TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR3	00:28:02	00:08:29	00:00:30	00:15:05	00:00:29	00:03:27
9	83	JACOB COLLINS	CORBY AND DISTRICT TRIATHLON CLUB	0	TRISTAR3	00:28:15	00:08:47	00:00:44	00:14:39	00:00:35	00:03:28
10	11	KATHERINE GRAINGER	STAFFORD TRIATHLON CLUB	F	TRISTAR3	00:28:22	00:08:40	00:00:27	00:15:29	00:00:26	00:03:18
11	85	LEO SWEENEY		0	TRISTAR3	00:28:39	00:08:27	00:00:29	00:16:03	00:00:24	00:03:13
12	51	ESME SHIPMAN	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	F	TRISTAR3	00:30:29	00:09:30	00:00:30	00:16:17	00:00:28	00:03:42
13	74	LOLA PLATT	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	F	TRISTAR3	00:30:36	00:09:52	00:00:35	00:16:08	00:00:25	00:03:34
14	19	ELIZABETH FOTHERGILL	LINCOLN TRI	F	TRISTAR3	00:31:45	00:10:32	00:00:29	00:15:52	00:00:29	00:04:2
15	84	NEEL KRISHNAN BERMUDEZ		0	TRISTAR3	00:32:03	00:08:52	00:00:32	00:18:30	00:00:33	00:03:35
16	78	NICOLE WRIGHT		F	TRISTAR3	00:32:39	00:10:07	00:00:32	00:17:15	00:00:30	00:04:13
		Youths									
Pos	No.	Name	Club	Gender	Cat	Time	Run1	T1	Bike	T2	Run2
1	90	CALEB COPE	NOTTINGHAM TRIATHLON CLUB	0	YOUTHS	00:29:41	00:08:05	00:00:22	00:15:17	00:00:28	00:05:2
2	86	WILL SWEENEY		0	YOUTHS	00:31:14	00:08:06	00:00:29	00:16:25	00:00:36	00:05:3
3	91	EDWARD MARKWICK		0	YOUTHS	00:33:56	00:09:09	00:00:33	00:17:20	00:00:44	00:06:0
4	26	LUAN POWER	LEICESTER TRI CLUB	F	YOUTHS	00:34:06	00:09:06	00:00:26	00:18:28	00:00:30	00:05:3
5	87	JOEL TIDMARSH		0	YOUTHS	00:38:12	00:09:40	00:00:32	00:21:18	00:00:30	00:06:0
6	82	RUBY COLLINS	CORBY AND DISTRICT TRIATHLON CLUB	F	YOUTHS	00:40:32	00:12:02	00:00:31	00:19:36	00:00:32	00:07:5